
cock
tails Menabrea, Italy

Peroni Red, Italy
Sierra Nevada Torpedo 
Ipa 355ml USA
Hargraves Pale Ale 
Yarra Glen, 
Yarra valley VIC
Coldstream Cider
Coldstream, 
Yarra valley VIC
Cascade Light,
Hobart, Tasmania 
Carlton Zero 
(non alcoholic)
Victoria, Australia
The Hills Cider co 
VIRGIN Apple Cider 
(non alcoholic)
South Australia

Ardbeg Uigeadail, 
Single malt Whisky
Oban West Highlands 
Single Malt Whisky 
14 Years Old 
Glenfiddich Single 
Malt Scotch Whisky 
12 years old
Laprhroaig Single Malt 
Scotch Whisky 
10 Years old 
Lagavulin Single Malt 
10 Years old 
J.Walker Red, Jack 
Daniels, Jim Beam 
J.Walker Black

BEERS 
CIDERS

$10

$9

$14

$11

$10

$9

$7

$9

$24

$22

$20

$20

$24

$11

$13

WHISKY

SPIRITS

mocktails
COFFEE

&

Aperol Spritz 
M by Mandala, Aperol,
Seltz, Orange
Strawberry spritz
M by Mandala, 
Strawberry puree, 
Strawberry liquor, seltz
Limoncello spritz
Limoncello, Lime juice
M by Mandala
 
Naught Passionfruit 
Martini
Naught Dry Gin, 
passionfruit syrup, 
Orgeat syrup (Almond)
Naught Sanjo sour
NaughtSangiovese gin, 
lemon juice, sugar 
syrup, egg white
Long Island Iced Tea
Rum, Gin, Tequila,
Vodka, Cointreau, 
Lemon Juice, 
S.Syrup, Cola
Espresso Martini
Kahlua, Vodka, Espresso, 
Sugar, Coffee Beans
Margarita 
Espolon Tequila, Triple 
Sec, Lime Juice, Vanilla 
Salt
Oak aged Negroni     
Gin, sweet vermouth, 
Campari, Orange

Gin Tonic                  
Nudo Virgin Gin

Passionfruit Martini

Campari Orange 
Lyre’s Italian Orange

Aperol Spritz
Lyre’S Spritz 

Hugo Spritz
Elderflower, mint, lime

$19

$20

$19

$22

$22

$22

$21

$21

$22

Espresso, Short or Long 	
Macchiato, Long Black
Piccolo, Latte, Mocha
Cappuccino, Flat White, 
Babycino
Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte
Almond $0.7    
Soy $0.5
Yarra Valley Tea Co.         
English breakfast, 
Earl Grey,Chamomile,
Lemongrass & ginger, 
Green tea, Peppermint

$4.5

$2
$4.5

$4.5

Lemonade, Coke, Fanta, 
Lift, Coke Zero, Chinotto 

Fresh Orange Juice

Fresh Apple Juice 

Lemon Lime Bitter 

Bickford and Sons: 
Ginger Ale, Tonic, Soda 

Capi Australian Water 
Sparkling or Still

$4.5

$5

$5

$5.5

$6

$9

Grey Goose Vodka
House vodka 
Mezcal gold tequila
Espolon tequila blanco
SilvioCarta Vermout white
Nonino grappa vendemmia
Nonino 18 months
Nonino 5Years Grappa
Grappa Candolini 
Grappa Piave
Grappa Barolo Francoli
Baileys, Amaretto, Kahlua
Frangelico, Campari
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Canadian Club
St Remy Brandy, Cointreau 
Home-made limoncello cream

$15

$13

$13

$15

$13

$17

$19

$21

$15

$17

$17

$13

$15

$13

$13

$13

$13

Sambuca
Australian Amaro
Braulio, Montenegro
Averna, Genepi

AMARI                    $ 13

SOFT DRINKS

Naught overpoor gin
Naught dry gin
Hemp pink gin
Four pillars Rare dry gin
Four pillars Bloody shiraz 
Gordon gin
Hendrick’s gin

$15

$14

$15

$13

$15

$11

$15

GIN BAR

$16

$17

$16

$16

$16


